Position

City Manager
Finance Director

City Clerk
Accountant
Receptionist
Management Analyst
Accountant

Human Resources
Administrator

Grant Writer
Clerk

Other Positions Held City

Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin

Arvin

Arvin

Arvin

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$174,026
$128,624
$105,664
$60,880
$37,768
$29,948
$28,198
$13,223

$10,331
$1,890

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,300
$28,190
$23,284
$5,119
$2,736
$5,843
$2,721
$13,816

$10,500
$0



