Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Arvin	Administration	\$174,026	\$11,300
Finance Director		Arvin	Administration	\$128,624	\$28,190
City Clerk		Arvin	Administration	\$105,664	\$23,284
Accountant		Arvin	Administration	\$60,880	\$5,119
Receptionist		Arvin	Administration	\$37,768	\$2,736
Management Analyst		Arvin	Administration	\$29,948	\$5,843
Accountant		Arvin	Administration	\$28,198	\$2,721
Human Resources Administrator		Arvin	Administration	\$13,223	\$13,816
Grant Writer		Arvin	Administration	\$10,331	\$10,500
Clerk		Arvin	Administration	\$1,890	\$0